
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
3rd Continental Cup Competition

Soldier Hollow / Park City, UT (USA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 11 DEC 2011

START: 14:30

END: 15:02

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Heilig John, CAN

TD Assistant Abratis Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition Hanson Keith, USA

Chief of Course Scott Petterson, USA

Course Data

Maximum climb 26 m

Height difference 62 m

Total climb 129 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

5

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

FLETCHER Taylor

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

11 MAY 199028

101.5

28.
01:50

24:35.6

1.
26:25.6

1.

SCHLOTT Mark

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

25 MAY 19859

113.5

9.
01:02

25:40.5

7.
+00:16.9

2.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198911

112.5

11.
01:06

25:41.4

8.
+00:21.8

3.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198925

103.5

25.
01:42

25:11.2

3.
+00:27.6

4.

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

01 JAN 19911

129.0

1.
00:00

27:07.7

27.
+00:42.1

5.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

06 SEP 199220

106.5

19.
01:30

25:46.6

9.
+00:51.0

6.

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 199417

109.5

17.
01:18

26:06.0

15.
+00:58.4

FF 7.

HENDRICKSON Nick

Park City Nordic Ski Club

USA

20 JUN 199130

101.5

28.
01:50

25:34.0

5.
+00:58.4

FF 8.

SCHNEIDER Sepp

SC Egg

AUT

03 JUN 199129

101.5

28.
01:50

25:38.1

6.
+01:02.5

9.

SHIMIZU Aguri

Sensyu University

JPN

09 MAR 19922

123.0

2.
00:24

27:04.3

25.
+01:02.7

10.

SEIDL Mario

TSU St.  Veit

AUT

08 DEC 19923

120.0

3.
00:36

26:55.9

24.
+01:06.3

11.

GUY Samuel

Mouthe

FRA

09 DEC 199019

106.5

19.
01:30

26:05.0

13.
+01:09.4

12.

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach

AUT

16 FEB 199413

112.5

11.
01:06

26:29.9

19.
+01:10.3

13.

WARD Michael

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

23 DEC 199243

97.0

43.
02:08

25:31.1

4.
+01:13.5

14.

PICHLMAYER Marco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

27 JUL 198734

100.0

34.
01:56

25:48.2

11.
+01:18.6

15.

WASEL Johannes

SV Baiersbronn

GER

14 MAR 199112

112.5

11.
01:06

26:41.3

21.
+01:21.7

16.

LOOMIS Adam

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

19 MAR 199238

99.0

37.
02:00

25:49.6

12.
+01:24.0

17.
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Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

DENNEY Brett

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

26 FEB 199048

87.5

48.
02:46

25:08.5

2.
+01:28.9

18.

EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas

WSV Vomp

AUT

28 JAN 199037

99.0

37.
02:00

26:05.0

13.
+01:39.4

19.

WELDE Ruben

SC Sohland

GER

30 OCT 19884

117.5

4.
00:46

27:35.0

34.
+01:55.4

20.

YAMAMOTO Shun

Goldwin Ski Club

JPN

01 JUL 19887

115.5

7.
00:54

27:27.7

32.
+01:56.1

21.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199110

113.0

10.
01:04

27:18.0

30.
+01:56.4

22.

MARTIN Nicolas

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

19 APR 198942

97.5

41.
02:06

26:16.5

17.
+01:56.9

23.

BOESL Wolfgang

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

19 AUG 198916

110.5

16.
01:14

27:15.4

29.
+02:03.8

24.

SAVILL Wesley

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

22 AUG 198944

94.5

44.
02:18

26:20.4

18.
+02:12.8

25.

GERSTGRASER Paul AUT

22 MAY 199549

86.0

49.
02:52

25:47.1

10.
+02:13.5

26.

KUTAL Petr

SKL Nove Mesto nad Morave

CZE

31 AUG 198831

101.5

28.
01:50

26:51.1

23.
+02:15.5

27.

PIHO Han-Hendrik EST

01 JAN 199341

97.5

41.
02:06

26:36.3

20.
+02:16.7

28.

YAHIN Ernest RUS

09 JAN 199114

112.0

14.
01:08

27:34.4

33.
+02:16.8

29.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

TSU St.  Veit

AUT

06 JUL 199633

100.5

33.
01:54

26:49.9

22.
+02:18.3

30.

AIRIAU Gautier

U. S.  Autrans

FRA

12 MAY 199121

106.5

19.
01:30

27:23.4

31.
+02:27.8

31.

TAKAO Yohei

Nihon University

JPN

11 AUG 198932

101.5

28.
01:50

27:04.4

26.
+02:28.8

32.

JANCIK Lukas

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 SEP 199024

105.0

24.
01:36

27:49.2

36.
+02:59.6

33.

SEMENOV Sergei RUS

22 JAN 198927

103.0

27.
01:44

27:41.8

35.
+03:00.2

34.

FALLER Thomas

SC Furtwangen

GER

25 JUL 199115

112.0

14.
01:08

28:32.5

41.
+03:14.9

35.

KHINSERTDINOV Damir RUS

46

89.5

46.
02:38

27:11.0

28.
+03:23.4

36.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 199023

106.5

19.
01:30

28:23.7

40.
+03:28.1

37.

RYPL Lukas

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

11 DEC 199139

98.5

39.
02:02

27:52.2

37.
+03:28.6

38.
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ERICHSEN Christian

Giswil-Moerlialp

SUI

21 OCT 199036

99.5

36.
01:58

28:07.7

38.
+03:40.1

39.

ARLT Christian

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

08 JAN 19928

115.0

8.
00:56

29:18.4

43.
+03:48.8

40.

FIELD Clifford

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

29 SEP 199240

98.5

39.
02:02

28:13.0

39.
+03:49.4

41.

DANDURAND Sebastien

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

18 APR 199351

63.5

51.
04:22

26:07.3

16.
+04:03.7

42.

GANTICK Aleck

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 199445

91.0

45.
02:32

29:11.7

42.
+05:18.1

43.

Did not start

Bib Name

HESS Ivo47 88.0 47.SUI 02:44

Did not finish

Bib Name

KOYAMA Yu18 109.5 17.JPN 01:18

MAH Nathaniel26 103.5 25.CAN 01:42

KARTIK Robert50 79.5 50.SVK 03:18

Disqualified

Bib Name

FOERSTER Markus5 117.0 5.GER 00:48 ICR531.3.1 Violated start precedure

HAVRANEK Lukas6 116.0 6.CZE 00:52 ICR531.3.1 Violated start precedure

KAMENIK Joze22 106.5 19.SLO 01:30 ICR531.3.2 Shortcut

PROSHIN Sergei35 100.0 34.RUS 01:56 ICR531.3.1 Violated start precedure

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

cloudy and windy 3-2 84Cross country

TD

Heilig John, CAN

Chief of Competition

Hanson Keith, USA
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